23. Internationales St. Poltner Steel-Darts-Open
Damen Einzel - Halbfinale (19.4.2009)

Sonja Tschinkowitz Barbara Kuntner

$ 2 Legs 4 t
1 100+ 5
- 140+ - »
- 180 - P o »
40 High-Finish 98 I """" iR
51,72 Average 58,32 o i

Sonja Tschinkowitz Barbara Kuntner Sonja Tschinkowitz Barbara Kuntner
Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest
81 420 66 435 83 418 45 456
85 335 30 405 85 333 135 321
100 235 60 345 41 292 45 276
22 213 55 290 26 266 41 235
24 189 100 190 41 225 42 193
59 130 30 160 45 180 95 98
82 48 78 82 60 120 98 2:3

16 32 51 31
32 1:0 -—> 30 471
41 460 44 427
-—> 55 446 81 379 21 406
60 441 100 346 83 296 66 340
76 365 41 305 45 251 40 300
41 324 31 274 41 210 78 222
24 300 44 230 57 153 65 157
79 221 60 170 33 120 92 65
95 126 60 110 40 80 65 2:4
36 90 24 86
54 36 61 25
0 36 17 8
27 9 8 1:1
41 460 45 456
41 419 100 356
38 381 40 316
47 334 55 261
57 277 55 206
43 234 68 138
95 139 45 93
44 95 53 40
55 40 20 20
40 2:1
-—-> 44 457
29 472 44 413
69 403 85 328
41 362 100 228
45 317 81 147
41 276 47 100
41 235 60 40
41 194 40 2:2




